:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7879631

Nov 30, 2023 - 21:29 (UTC)

In epoch 246,238 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 202796 - 0.059226008 ETH®
121.14 USD

2 202797 - 0.017354115 ETH®
35.49 USD

3 202798 - 0.017370368 ETH®
35.53 USD

4 202799 - 0.017377899 ETH®
35.54 USD

S 202800 - 0.017388135 ETH®
35.56 USD

6 202801 - 0.017408296 ETH®
35.60 USD

7 202802 - 0.017391127 ETH®
35.57 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7879631
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/246238
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/202796
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/202797
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/202798
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/202799
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/202800
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/202801
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/202802

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

202803

202804

202807

Validator Id

799808

Amount

- 0.017420256
35.63 USD

- 0.017350278
35.49 USD

- 0.017404061
35.60 USD

- 0.017404177
35.60 USD

- 0.017354323
35.49 USD

- 0.017426335
35.64 USD

- 0.017399023
35.59 USD

- 0.017399223
35.59 USD

- 0.017379089
35.54 USD

Amount

+ 0.041832901
85.57 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/202803
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/202804
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/202805
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/202806
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/202807
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/202808
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/202809
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/202810
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/202811
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/799808

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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